
Travelers Championship
Friday, June 25, 2021

Starting Times and Rounds

Time Time Time

1:50 An, Byeong Hun

12:20 Ancer, Abraham
7:15 Armour, Ryan

  
8:35 Beach, Alex

1:30 Blixt, Jonas
12:30 Bradley, Keegan
8:45 Bramlett, Joseph
2:00 Brehm, Ryan
1:30 Brown, Scott
6:45 Burgoon, Bronson
1:30 Burns, Sam

  
6:45 Cabrera Bello, Rafa

2:00 Campos, Rafael
12:50 Cantlay, Patrick
8:35 Cappelen, Sebastian
7:35 Casey, Paul
1:10 Chappell, Kevin
1:00 Cink, Stewart
6:45 Clark, Wyndham
7:55 Cook, Austin

  
1:30 Day, Jason

1:00 DeChambeau, Bryson
1:20 Donald, Luke
7:45 Dufner, Jason

12:50 Duncan, Tyler
  

8:35 Eckroat, Austin

1:20 English, Harris
  

7:45 Finau, Tony

7:15 Fowler, Rickie
7:55 Frittelli, Dylan

  
12:40 Garnett, Brice

7:25 Gay, Brian
12:10 Ghim, Doug
8:45 Gligic, Michael
1:40 Gooch, Talor
6:55 Gordon, Will
1:10 Griffin, Lanto
8:15 Grillo, Emiliano

  
1:40 Hadley, Chesson

6:55 Hadwin, Adam
6:45 Hagy, Brandon
6:55 Harman, Brian
1:40 Harrington, Scott

12:20 Hearn, David
6:55 Henley, Russell
7:05 Henry, J.J.
2:00 Herbert, Lucas
8:05 Herman, Jim
2:00 Hickok, Kramer

12:50 Higgo, Garrick
8:15 Higgs, Harry

12:10 Hoffman, Charley

12:10 Hoge, Tom
12:40 Holmes, J.B.
7:45 Homa, Max
1:40 Hossler, Beau
6:45 Hubbard, Mark
7:05 Hughes, Mackenzie

  
7:45 Johnson, Dustin

1:20 Johnson, Zach
12:30 Jones, Matt

  
7:55 Kang, Sung

8:45 Keiser, Brian
1:10 Kim, Michael
7:55 Kim, Si Woo

12:00 Kirk, Chris
7:15 Kisner, Kevin
7:25 Kizzire, Patton
8:05 Knox, Russell
7:45 Kodaira, Satoshi
7:45 Koepka, Brooks
2:00 Koepka, Chase

  
8:15 Lahiri, Anirban

12:30 Lashley, Nate
8:35 Lebioda, Hank
8:15 Lee, Danny

12:30 Lee, K.H.
12:50 Leishman, Marc
12:20 Lewis, Tom
8:35 Lipsky, David
8:05 Long, Adam

  
6:55Mahan, Hunter

1:40 Malnati, Peter
12:10 McCarthy, Denny
7:05 McCumber, Tyler
8:05 McGirt, William

12:20 McNealy, Maverick
1:20 Merritt, Troy
7:35 Mickelson, Phil
2:00 Migliozzi, Guido
1:20 Mitchell, Keith
7:15 Molinari, Francesco

12:20 Moore, Ryan
12:40 Muñoz, Sebastián
1:00 Murray, Grayson

  
7:25 Na, Kevin

7:05 NeSmith, Matthew
12:50 Niemann, Joaquin
1:40 Norlander, Henrik

  
8:25 O'Hair, Sean

1:50 Oppenheim, Rob
12:30 Ortiz, Carlos

  
1:50 Pak, John

1:10 Pan, C.T.

12:00 Percy, Cameron
8:05 Perez, Pat

12:40 Piercy, Scott
1:10 Potter, Jr., Ted
7:55 Poulter, Ian
8:25 Power, Seamus
1:00 Putnam, Andrew

  
1:20 Reavie, Chez

7:05 Redman, Doc
1:00 Reed, Patrick
6:55 Rodgers, Patrick

12:30 Rose, Justin
1:50 Ryder, Sam

  
12:00 Sabbatini, Rory

12:40 Scheffler, Scottie
12:10 Schenk, Adam
1:10 Scott, Adam
7:05 Seiffert, Chase
8:25 Shelton, Robby
1:50 Sloan, Roger

12:40 Smith, Cameron
7:35 Snedeker, Brandt
8:25 Spaun, J.J.

12:50 Stadler, Kevin
8:25 Stallings, Scott
1:50 Stallings Jr., 

Stephen
8:25 Stanley, Kyle
1:00 Steele, Brendan

12:00 Straka, Sepp
7:15 Streb, Robert

12:20 Streelman, Kevin
6:45 Stuard, Brian
8:45 Svoboda, Andrew
7:25 Swafford, Hudson

  
7:35 Taylor, Nick

1:30 Taylor, Vaughn
8:45 Thompson, Davis
7:25 Thompson, Michael
1:30 Todd, Brendon
8:15 Trahan, D.J.
7:55 Trainer, Martin

12:00 Tringale, Cameron
7:15 Tway, Kevin

  
8:15 Van Pelt, Bo

12:00 Varner III, Harold
8:35 Ventura, Kris

  
12:10Watney, Nick

7:35 Watson, Bubba
8:05 Werenski, Richy
8:45 Whaley, Vincent
7:35 Wise, Aaron
7:25 Wolff, Matthew

  
  

Time Professionals             1
st
 Tee

Caddie

Vest

Color

Score

6:45
RAFA CABRERA BELLO, Gran Canaria, ESP
BRONSON BURGOON, The Woodlands, TX
BRANDON HAGY, Westlake Village, CA

Red
White
Green

+2
+3
+2

6:55
BRIAN HARMAN, St Simons Island, GA
RUSSELL HENLEY, Kiawah Island, SC
PATRICK RODGERS, Avon, IN

Red
White
Green

-2
-3
-5

7:05
MACKENZIE HUGHES, Dundas, Ontario, CAN
J.J. HENRY, Ft. Worth, TX
TYLER MCCUMBER, Lyons, CO

Red
White
Green

-3
+1
-1

7:15
ROBERT STREB, Shawnee, KS
KEVIN KISNER, Aiken, SC
RYAN ARMOUR, Silver Lake, OH

Red
White
Green

-2
E
E

7:25
BRIAN GAY, Windermere, FL
HUDSON SWAFFORD, St Simons Island, GA
MICHAEL THOMPSON, St. Simons Island, GA

Red
White
Green

+2
+5
+2

7:35
NICK TAYLOR, Abbotsford, B.C., CAN
BRANDT SNEDEKER, Franklin, TN
AARON WISE, Jupiter, FL

Red
White
Green

E
-2
+3

7:45
MAX HOMA, Valencia, CA
SATOSHI KODAIRA, Tokyo, JPN
JASON DUFNER, Auburn, AL

Red
White
Green

-1
-7
+2

7:55
MARTIN TRAINER, San Francisco, CA
IAN POULTER, Woburn, ENG
AUSTIN COOK, Jonesboro, AR

Red
White
Green

+4
-2
+4

8:05
RICHY WERENSKI, West Palm Beach, FL
ADAM LONG, St. Louis, MO
WILLIAM MCGIRT, Bluffton, SC

Red
White
Green

+1
+6
+1

8:15
EMILIANO GRILLO, Resistencia, ARG
DANNY LEE, Rotorua, NZL
D.J. TRAHAN, Kiawah Island, SC

Red
White
Green

+4
+1
+3

8:25
SEAN O'HAIR, Scottsdale, AZ
J.J. SPAUN, Los Angeles, CA
ROBBY SHELTON, Wilmer, AL

Red
White
Green

E
+1
+3

8:35
HANK LEBIODA, Orlando, FL
ALEX BEACH, Stillwater, MN
AUSTIN ECKROAT, Edmond, OK

Red
White
Green

-1
+3
+2

8:45
MICHAEL GLIGIC, Kitchener, Ontario, CAN
ANDREW SVOBODA, Palm Beach Gdns., FL
BRIAN KEISER, Longmeadow, MA

Red
White
Green

-2
-1

 +13

Time Professionals             1
st
 Tee

Caddie

Vest

Color

Score

12:00
CAMERON TRINGALE, Laguna Niguel, CA
HAROLD VARNER III, Gastonia, NC
SEPP STRAKA, Vestavia Hills, AL

Red
White
Green

+1
E
-4

12:10
TOM HOGE, Fargo, ND
DENNY MCCARTHY, Jupiter, FL
DOUG GHIM, Arlington Heights, IL

Red
White
Green

-3
+2
-2

12:20
KEVIN STREELMAN, Wheaton, IL
ABRAHAM ANCER, Reynosa, MEX
TOM LEWIS, Welwyn, ESP

Red
White
Green

-3
+2
-3

12:30
CARLOS ORTIZ, Guadalajara, MEX
JUSTIN ROSE, London, ENG
KEEGAN BRADLEY, Woodstock, VT

Red
White
Green

E
E

+2

12:40
J.B. HOLMES, Campbellsville, KY
SCOTT PIERCY, Las Vegas, NV
SCOTTIE SCHEFFLER, Dallas, TX

Red
White
Green

E
-1
-1

12:50
GARRICK HIGGO, Stellenbosch, RSA
PATRICK CANTLAY, Long Beach, CA
MARC LEISHMAN, Melbourne, AUS

Red
White
Green

-1
-2
-1

1:00
STEWART CINK, Duluth, GA
BRYSON DECHAMBEAU, Clovis, CA
PATRICK REED, The Woodlands, TX

Red
White
Green

-2
-1
-1

1:10
ADAM SCOTT, Gold Coast, Queensland, AUS
LANTO GRIFFIN, Blacksburg, VA
C.T. PAN, Taiwan, TPE

Red
White
Green

-1
+1
+2

1:20
TROY MERRITT, Eagle, ID
ZACH JOHNSON, Cedar Rapids, IA
LUKE DONALD, Jupiter, FL

Red
White
Green

-2
-4
+8

1:30
JONAS BLIXT, Hammaro, SWE
VAUGHN TAYLOR, Evans, GA
SCOTT BROWN, Aiken, SC

Red
White
Green

-2
E
-1

1:40
PETER MALNATI, Knoxville, TN
TALOR GOOCH, Edmond, OK
HENRIK NORLANDER, Stockholm, SWE

Red
White
Green

-2
-6
-5

1:50
ROGER SLOAN, Merritt, CAN
STEPHEN STALLINGS JR., Louisville, KY
JOHN PAK, Scotch Plains, NJ

Red
White
Green

+3
-2
-2

2:00
KRAMER HICKOK, Dallas, TX
GUIDO MIGLIOZZI, Vincenza, ITA
CHASE KOEPKA, West Palm Beach, FL

Red
White
Green

-7
-1
-1

Time Professionals             10
th
 Tee

Caddie

Vest

Color

Score

6:45
BRIAN STUARD, Jackson, MI
MARK HUBBARD, Denver, CO
WYNDHAM CLARK, Denver, CO

Red
White
Green

-1
-1
+1

6:55
ADAM HADWIN, Abbotsford, B.C., CAN
HUNTER MAHAN, Dallas, TX
WILL GORDON, Davidson, NC

Red
White
Green

+1
-1
+1

7:05
DOC REDMAN, Raleigh, NC
MATTHEW NESMITH, Aiken, SC
CHASE SEIFFERT, Panama City Beach, FL

Red
White
Green

-1
+4
+3

7:15
FRANCESCO MOLINARI, Torino, ITA
RICKIE FOWLER, Murrieta, CA
KEVIN TWAY, Edmond, OK

Red
White
Green

+3
-1
E

7:25
KEVIN NA, Las Vegas, NV
MATTHEW WOLFF, Agoura Hills, CA
PATTON KIZZIRE, Sea Island, GA

Red
White
Green

-1
+6
E

7:35
PHIL MICKELSON, Rancho Santa Fe, CA
PAUL CASEY, Surrey, ENG
BUBBA WATSON, Bagdad, FL

Red
White
Green

-1
+1
-4

7:45
BROOKS KOEPKA, West Palm Beach, FL
DUSTIN JOHNSON, Jupiter, FL
TONY FINAU, Salt Lake City, UT

Red
White
Green

-1
E

+6

7:55
SI WOO KIM, Seoul, KOR
DYLAN FRITTELLI, Johannesburg, RSA
SUNG KANG, Frisco, TX

Red
White
Green

+4
+4
-2

8:05
JIM HERMAN, Palm City, FL
PAT PEREZ, Scottsdale, AZ
RUSSELL KNOX, Inverness, SCO

Red
White
Green

-2
-2
+3

8:15
BO VAN PELT, Tulsa, OK
ANIRBAN LAHIRI, Bangalore, IND
HARRY HIGGS, Dallas, TX

Red
White
Green

+7
E

+3

8:25
KYLE STANLEY, Gig Harbor, WA
SCOTT STALLINGS, Oak Ridge, TN
SEAMUS POWER, Waterford, IRL

Red
White
Green

E
+2
-4

8:35
KRIS VENTURA, Moss, NOR
SEBASTIAN CAPPELEN, Odense, DEN 
DAVID LIPSKY, Las Vegas, NV

Red
White
Green

-1
+2
+5

8:45
JOSEPH BRAMLETT, Las Vegas, NV
VINCENT WHALEY, Alpharetta, GA
DAVIS THOMPSON, Auburn, AL

Red
White
Green

-3
-1
+3

Time Professionals             10
th
 Tee

Caddie

Vest

Color

Score

12:00
CHRIS KIRK, Athens, GA
RORY SABBATINI, Bratislava, SVK
CAMERON PERCY, Warragul, AUS

Red
White
Green

+1
+3
E

12:10
CHARLEY HOFFMAN, Rancho Santa Fe, CA
NICK WATNEY, Dixon, CA
ADAM SCHENK, Vincennes, IN

Red
White
Green

+2
+8
+2

12:20
RYAN MOORE, Las Vegas, NV
DAVID HEARN, Brantford, Ontario, CAN
MAVERICK MCNEALY, Las Vegas, NV

Red
White
Green

+2
E
-5

12:30
K.H. LEE, Seoul, KOR
MATT JONES, Sydney, AUS 
NATE LASHLEY, Scottsdale, AZ

Red
White
Green

-1
E
-1

12:40
CAMERON SMITH, Brisbane, AUS
SEBASTIáN MUñOZ, Bogota, COL
BRICE GARNETT, Gallatin, MO

Red
White
Green

-3
-3
-5

12:50
TYLER DUNCAN, Columbus, IN
JOAQUIN NIEMANN, Santiago, CHI
KEVIN STADLER, Denver, CO

Red
White
Green

-1
-2
-4

1:00
ANDREW PUTNAM, University Place, WA
BRENDAN STEELE, Idyllwild, CA
GRAYSON MURRAY, Raleigh, NC

Red
White
Green

E
-1
+3

1:10
MICHAEL KIM, Dallas, TX
TED POTTER, JR., Ocala, FL
KEVIN CHAPPELL, Fresno, CA

Red
White
Green

+4
-3
-2

1:20
HARRIS ENGLISH, Sea Island, GA
CHEZ REAVIE, Scottsdale, AZ
KEITH MITCHELL, Sea Island, GA

Red
White
Green

-3
E

+1

1:30
SAM BURNS, Shreveport, LA
BRENDON TODD, Athens, GA
JASON DAY, Brisbane, AUS

Red
White
Green

-4
-2
-1

1:40
CHESSON HADLEY, Raleigh, NC
BEAU HOSSLER, Mission Viejo, CA
SCOTT HARRINGTON, Scottsdale, AZ

Red
White
Green

+4
-5
-1

1:50
BYEONG HUN AN, Seoul, KOR
SAM RYDER, Atlantic Beach, FL
ROB OPPENHEIM, Andover, MA

Red
White
Green

-2
-1
+1

2:00
RAFAEL CAMPOS, Guaynabo, PUR
RYAN BREHM, Mount Pleasant, MI
LUCAS HERBERT, Bendigo, AUS

Red
White
Green

+2
+3
E


